

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN AT  
JODHPUR**

S.B.Writ Contempt No. 62 / 2017

Deepak

----Petitioner

Versus

Sudarshan Gupta & Ors

----Respondent

---

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. O.P. Mehta.

---

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP MEHTA**

**Order**

**24/01/2017**

Issue notice to the respondents returnable on 20.02.2017.

The files of S.B. Civil Contempt Petitions No.798/2016 and 862/2016 be connected with this contempt petition and all the matters be listed together on the next date i.e. 20.02.2017.

**(SANDEEP MEHTA)J.**

Tikam/32



सत्यमेव जयते