

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN AT
JODHPUR**

S.B. Writ Contempt No. 62 / 2017

Deepak

-----Petitioner

Versus

Sudarshan Gupta & Ors

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Writ Contempt No. 798 / 2016

S.B. Writ Contempt No. 862 / 2016

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Pradeep Gehlot.

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Harshvardhan Singh for
Mr. Harish Purohit.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN BHANSALI

Order

10/04/2017

Time was granted on 22.03.2017 to the respondents to comply with the directions issued by this Court, however, today again time is being sought for compliance of the directions issued by this Court.

In view of the submissions made, last opportunity is granted to the respondents to comply with the directions issued by this Court.

List on 20.04.2017.

(ARUN BHANSALI)J.